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Harvard Convent Sr. Sec. School Bagha Purana
Activity Calender (Session 2022-23)
Sr. Activity Name Purpose Date Day

N o .- . e

y of Sri Guru Nabha Das ji Holiday 08-Apr|Friday
3 |Ram Naumi Holiday 10-Apr{Sunday

Mahavir Jayanti/ Visakhi/ Birth Anniversary of Dr.
4_|B.R. Ambedkar Holiday 14-Apr|Thursday
5_|Good Friday Holiday 15-Apr]|Friday
6 [ld-ul-Fitar / Bhagwan Parsu Ram Jayanti Holiday 03-May|Tuesday
7 |Examinations of PT1 20 May to 28 Ma|Friday
8 [PTM for result Declaration 31-May|Tuesday
9  ISummet Vacations 1 June to 30 JundWednesday,
Thursday
10 |id - ul - Juha (Bakrid) Holiday 10-Jul|{Sunday
Punjabi Handwriting Competition (1st to 4th)
11 |Art & Craft Competition (5th to 8th) Class wise 12-Jul|Tuesday
12 |House Board Decoration House wise 18-Jul{Monday
13 |{Thumb Painting Nur - Ukg 23-Jul|Saturday
14 |Teej Celebration 30-Jul|Saturday
15 |Rakhi Celebration 11-Aug|Thursday
16 |Independence Day Celebration 13-Aug|Saturday
17 |Independence Day Holiday 15-Aug|Monday
18 |Janam Ashtami Holiday 19-Aug|Friday
19 |Eat yellow Activity Nur - Ukg 20-Aug|Saturday
20 |Teacher's Day Celebration 05-Sep|Monday
21 |Beginning Half Yearly Examinations 14-Sep|Wednesday
22 |Maharaj Agarsen Jayanti Holiday 26-Sep|Monday
23 |PTM for result Declaration of Half yearly Exams 01-Oct|Saturday
24 |Gandhi Jayanti Holiday 26-Sep|Monday
25 |Dusehra Holiday 05-Oct|Wednesday
26 |Birth Anniversary of Maharishi Valmik Ji Holiday 09-Oct|Sunday
27 |Trip to Fun Island Celebration 17-Oct|Monday
28 |Diwali Celebration 22-Oct|Saturday
29 |Diwali 24-Oct|Monday
30 |Vishavkarma Diwas 25-Oct|Tuesday
31 |Gurupurab celebration of Guru Nanak Dev ji Celebration 07-Nov|Monday
32 |Gurpurab Sahib Shri Guru Nanak Dev JI Holiday 08-Nov|Tuesday ;e
33 |Children Day Celebration 14-Nov|Monday
34 |Shahidi Diwas Shri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji Holiday 28-Nov|Monday
12 Dec to 20 Monday to

35 |PT2 Exams Begins Dec Tuesday
36 |PTM for result Declaration of PT2 Exams 22-Dec|Thursday |
37 | Shahidi Divas of Chote Sahibzada's Celebration 23-Dec|Friday
38 [Chirtmas Divas Celebration 24-Dec_5_a_t_uLd_ay_______

‘




39 |Chirtmas Divas ( Winter Vacations Starts) Holiday 25-Dec|Sunday
40 |Celebration of Guru Gobind Singh Ji Celebration 28-Dec Wednesday
41 |Gurpurab Shri Guru Gobind Singh Ji Holiday 29-Dec|Thursday
42_|Reopening of School after winter holidays 02-Jan|Monday
43 |Gurupurab Shri Guru Gobind Singh Ji 09-Jan|Monday
44 |Lohri Celebration 12-Jan|Thursday
45 |Republic Day 26-Jan|Thursday
46 |Birth Anniversary of Shri Guru Ravidas Ji 16-Feb|Thursday
47 |Maha Shivratri 01-Mar|Wednesday
48 |Beginning of Final Exams 09-Mar|Thursday
49 |Holi 18-Mar|Saturday
50 |End of Final Exams 25-Mar|Saturday
Wednesday,
51 |PTM 29 Mar, 30 Mar |Thursday




